
PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

1
Application
Id

aAhOS00000E7JE10AN

2 Product Personal Loan

3
Customer
Name

Vinit Sumra

4 Address

,B-702, MAHAVIR KRUPA CHS,DR AMBEDKAR MARG,NEAR
HARYANA BHAVAN,CHARKOP SECTOR -4,KANDIVALI
WEST,Mumbai,Maharashtra,India,400067 Near Haryana Bhawan Mumbai
KANDIVALI WEST+Mumbai+MAHARASHTRA+400067

5
Contact
Number

9820072484

6 Pincode Maharashtra 400067

7 CPV Status Negative

8
Verification
Type

Residential

9 Latitude 19.2198211

10 Longitude 72.8287774

11 Case Id 37706

12
Date Of
Report

2025-07-15

13
Time Of
Report

16:31:39

14 Date of Allocation 2025-07-14

15 Time of Allocation 09:50:14



16 residence_photo_with_name_plate

17 residence_photo_with_applicant



18 residence_photo_with_agent

19 residence_photo_with_inside_household



20 residence_photo_outside

21 Photo with Agent



22 Photo of ID Proof

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 15-07-2025 16:31:39

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

4 Name of Checker for FV Report


